Contents

List of Illustrations and Maps

Series Editor’s Preface

Abbreviations

Advertisement

Acknowledgements

Preface

Dickens’s London
Dickens, our Contemporary

Alternative Contents

Enargia

A

Arrivals (and Returns): London, Whitechapel, Blackheath,
Blackfriars, Windsor Terrace, City Road, The Strand, Drury
Lane, Fleet Street, Buckingham Street, the Adelphi, Custom
House [Lower Thames Street], the Monument, Fish-Street
Hill, Saint Paul’s Cathedral

Banking and Breakfast: Gray’s Inn Square, Temple Bar,
Strand Lane

Chambers: Holborn, Staple Inn, Furnival’s Inn
Dismal: Little Britain, Smithfields, Saint Paul’s Cathedral

Exteriors: Golden Square, Portland Place, Bryanston Square

vil

viil

xii

32
48

60



Dickens’s london

v

F Faded Gentility: Camden Town

G Gothic: Seven Dials, Walworth, Covent Garden, India House,
Aldgate Pump, Whitechapel Church, Commercial Road,
Wapping Old Stairs, St George’s in the East, Snow Hill,
Newgate

H Heart: St Paul’s Cathedral

I Insolvent Court: Portugal Street, Lincoln’s Inn, Houndsditch,
Tyburn, Whitechapel, St George’s Fields, Southwark
J Jaggers’s House: Gerrard Street, Soho

Krook’s: by Lincoln’s Inn

L Life and Death: Snow Hill, the Saracen’s Head, Smithfield,
Saint James’s Parish, Saint Sepulchre’s Church

M Melancholy: Leadenhall Street, Newgate, Lant Street,
Borough, St George the Martyr

N Nocturnal: Millbank
O Obstructive: Tower Street Ward

P Poverty: Angel, Islington, St John’s Road, Sadler’s Wells
Theatre, Exmouth Street, Coppice Row,
Hockley-in-the-Hole, Saffron Hill, Field Lane

o

Quiet: Soho Square, Lincoln’s Inn Fields, Old Square

=

Resignation: Todgers’s, somewhere adjacent to the
Monument

Spring Evenings: London
Time: The City, Coram’s Fields

o -1 @«

Unfinished: Stagg’s Gardens, Camden Town
V  Voice: Brentford, the Borough

W Walking: St Martin’s Court, Covent Garden
X X marks the Spot: St Mary Axe

Notes
Bibliography

Index

63

67
97

100
109
114

120

122
129
131

132
137

147
173
182
187
188
192
195

234
244
250



