## Contents

List of Illustrations and Maps	vii
Series Editor's Preface	viii
Abbreviations	x
Advertisement	xii
Acknowledgements	xv
Preface	xvi
Dickens's London Dickens, our Contemporary	1 201

## **Alternative Contents**

## Enargia

A	Arrivals (and Returns): London, Whitechapel, Blackheath, Blackfriars, Windsor Terrace, City Road, The Strand, Drury Lane, Fleet Street, Buckingham Street, the Adelphi, Custom House [Lower Thames Street], the Monument, Fish-Street Hill, Saint Paul's Cathedral	3
B	Banking and Breakfast: Gray's Inn Square, Temple Bar, Strand Lane	32
С	Chambers: Holborn, Staple Inn, Furnival's Inn	48
D	Dismal: Little Britain, Smithfields, Saint Paul's Cathedral	56
E	Exteriors: Golden Square, Portland Place, Bryanston Square	60

F	Faded Gentility: Camden Town	63
G	Gothic: Seven Dials, Walworth, Covent Garden, India House, Aldgate Pump, Whitechapel Church, Commercial Road, Wapping Old Stairs, St George's in the East, Snow Hill,	
	Newgate	67
Η	Heart: St Paul's Cathedral	97
Ι	Insolvent Court: Portugal Street, Lincoln's Inn, Houndsditch, Tyburn, Whitechapel, St George's Fields, Southwark	100
J	Jaggers's House: Gerrard Street, Soho	109
K	Krook's: by Lincoln's Inn	114
L	Life and Death: Snow Hill, the Saracen's Head, Smithfield, Saint James's Parish, Saint Sepulchre's Church	120
Μ	Melancholy: Leadenhall Street, Newgate, Lant Street, Borough, St George the Martyr	122
Ν	Nocturnal: Millbank	129
0	Obstructive: Tower Street Ward	131
Р	Poverty: Angel, Islington, St John's Road, Sadler's Wells Theatre, Exmouth Street, Coppice Row, Hockley-in-the-Hole, Saffron Hill, Field Lane	132
Q	Quiet: Soho Square, Lincoln's Inn Fields, Old Square	132
Q R	Resignation: Todgers's, somewhere adjacent to the	157
ĸ	Monument	147
S	Spring Evenings: London	173
Т	Time: The City, Coram's Fields	182
U	Unfinished: Stagg's Gardens, Camden Town	187
V	Voice: Brentford, the Borough	188
W	Walking: St Martin's Court, Covent Garden	192
X	X marks the Spot: St Mary Axe	195
No	Dtes	234
Bil	bliography	244
In	dex	250